800M4/LF800M4/800M4FR/LF800M4FR
Total Repair Kits - Current Assemblies
L
E
A
D
 F
R
E
E
*
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
1⁄2" - 3⁄4" 0887727 RK 800M4-T 1⁄2 - 3⁄4
Kit Includes
Ordering Code Model No. Quantity Description
0887703 RK 800M4-CK 1 1⁄2" - 3⁄4" 800M4 Check Valve
Repair Kit
0887709 RK 800M4-V 1 1⁄2" - 3⁄4" 800M4 Vent Float Repair
Kit
0887700 RK 800M4-B 1 1⁄2" - 3⁄4" 800M4 Bonnet Assembly
Repair Kit
0887712 RK 800M4-S 1 1⁄2" - 3⁄4" 800M4 Seat Repair Kit
L
E
A
D
 F
R
E
E
*
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
1" 0887728 RK 800M4-T 1
Kit Includes
0887704 RK 800M4-CK 1 1" 800M4 Check Valve Repair Kit
0887710 RK 800M4-V 1 1" 800M4 Vent Float Repair Kit
0887701 RK 800M4-B 1 1" 800M4 Bonnet Assembly
Repair Kit
0887713 RK 800M4-S 1 1" 800M4 Seat Repair Kit
L
E
A
D
 F
R
E
E
*
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
11⁄4" - 2" 0887729 RK 800M4-T 11⁄4 - 2
Kit Includes
0887705 RK 800M4-CK 1 11⁄4" - 2" 800M4 Check Valve
Repair Kit
0887711 RK 800M4-V 1 11⁄4" - 2" 800M4 Vent Float Repair
Kit
0887702 RK 800M4-B 1 11⁄4" - 2" 800M4 Bonnet Assembly
Repair Kit
0887714 RK 800M4-S 1 11⁄4" - 2" 800M4 Seat Repair Kit
919/LF919 Total Repair Kits - Current Assemblies
L
E
A

E
*
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
3⁄4" - 1" 0794066 LFRK 909-T 3⁄4 - 1
Kit Includes
Ordering Code Model No. Quantity Description
0794059 RK 909-VT 1 3⁄4" - 1" 909 Total Relief Valve
Repair Kit
0887120 RK 909-CK1 1 3⁄4" - 1" 909 First Check Valve
Repair Kit
0887121 RK 909-CK2 1 3⁄4" - 1" 909 Second Check
Valve Repair Kit
L
E
A
D
 F
R
E
E
*
Supports Ordering Code Model No.
11⁄4" - 2" 0794071 LFRK 909M1-T 11⁄4 - 2
Kit Includes
0794060 LFRK 909M1-VT 1 11⁄4" - 2" 909M1 Total Relief
Valve Repair Kit
0794063 LFRK 909M1-CK1 1 11⁄4" - 2" 909M1 First Check
Valve Repair Kit
0794064 LFRK 909M1-CK2 1 11⁄4" - 2" 909M1 Second Check
Valve Repair Kit
*The wetted surface of this product contacted by consumable water
contains less than 0.25% of lead by weight.
F-TotalRepairKits  1332  © 2018 Watts